ISC YEAR 2015 EXAMINATION

The highest percentage (English + Best three) secured by candidates at the ISC 2015 Examination is 99.75%. This percentage is the highest obtained by candidates

in the past five years.

S.No.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Merit
Pos.

UNIQUE ID
5537920
5573616
5612753
5611690
5600704
5560398
5580123
5579827
5540440
5617917
5628237
5596123
5522068
5532926
5652678
5632461
5539036

5625343

ALL INDIA & ABROAD MERIT LIST ALL CATEGORIES CANDIDATES [ ENG+BEST 3]

CANDIDATE'S NAME

ARKYA CHATTERIJEE

LAKSHMI MOHAN

S KAVYA

ROUNAK AGARWAL

PRIYANKA SEN

HARSHITA JHAWAR

MEGHDEEPA SENGUPTA

MEGHA CHAKRABARTI

ASHUTOSH AADITYA LOHANA

SANJANA AMAR RAVIJIANI

SHREYA SRIVASTAVA

PRAGYA MISHRA

ADITYA SHAILESH SIROYA

ANKITA KODAVOOR

VIVEK JAJOO

SIMRAN KEJRIWAL

ARUNDHATI SINGH

SHIVAM AGARWAL

NAME OF THE SCHOOL

VIVEKANANDA MISSION SCHOOL,JOKA,KOLKATA

ST. PATRICK'S ACADEMY,ANGAMALY

VIDYA NIKETAN SCHOOL,HEBBAL,BANGALORE

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL MEGACITY,KOLKATA

G.D.BIRLA CENTRE FOR EDUCATION,KOLKATA

NASR SCHOOL,HYDERABAD

G.D.BIRLA CENTRE FOR EDUCATION,KOLKATA

G.D.BIRLA CENTRE FOR EDUCATION,KOLKATA

SMT. LILAVATIBAI PODAR HIGH SCHOOL,MUMBAI

ST. GREGORIOS HIGH SCHOOL,MUMBAI

CITY MONTESSORI INTER COLLEGE,MAHANAGAR,LUCKNOW
CITY MONTESSORI INTER COLLEGE,MAHANAGAR,LUCKNOW
BISHOP COTTON BOYS' SCHOOL,BANGALORE

VIDYA NIKETAN SCHOOL,HEBBAL,BANGALORE
SISHYA,CHENNAI

CARMEL SCHOOL,DIGWADIH

MAYO COLLEGE GIRLS' SCHOOL,AJMER

THE HERITAGE SCHOOL,KOLKATA

SEX

BOY

GIRL

GIRL

BOY

GIRL

GIRL

GIRL

GIRL

BOY

GIRL

GIRL

GIRL

BOY

GIRL

BOY

GIRL

GIRL

BOY

CATEGORY

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

TOTAL
MARKS

399

398

398

398

398

397

397

397

397

397

397

397

397

397

397

397

397

397

99.75

99.50

99.50

99.50

99.50

99.25

99.25

99.25

99.25

99.25

99.25

99.25

99.25

99.25

99.25

99.25

99.25

99.25



