ISC YEAR 2015 EXAMINATION

The highest percentage (English + Best three) secured by candidates at the ISC 2015 Examination is **99.75%**. This percentage is the highest obtained by candidates in the **past five years**.

ALL INDIA & ABROAD MERIT LIST ALL CATEGORIES CANDIDATES [ENG+BEST 3]

						-	TOTAL	
S.No.	Merit Pos.	UNIQUE ID	CANDIDATE'S NAME	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	SEX	CATEGORY	TOTAL MARKS	%
1	1	5537920	ARKYA CHATTERJEE	VIVEKANANDA MISSION SCHOOL,JOKA,KOLKATA	BOY	GEN	399	99.75
2	2	5573616	LAKSHMI MOHAN	ST. PATRICK'S ACADEMY, ANGAMALY	GIRL	GEN	398	99.50
3	2	5612753	S KAVYA	VIDYA NIKETAN SCHOOL,HEBBAL,BANGALORE	GIRL	GEN	398	99.50
4	2	5611690	ROUNAK AGARWAL	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL MEGACITY,KOLKATA	BOY	GEN	398	99.50
5	2	5600704	PRIYANKA SEN	G.D.BIRLA CENTRE FOR EDUCATION, KOLKATA	GIRL	GEN	398	99.50
6	3	5560398	HARSHITA JHAWAR	NASR SCHOOL, HYDERABAD	GIRL	GEN	397	99.25
7	3	5580123	MEGHDEEPA SENGUPTA	G.D.BIRLA CENTRE FOR EDUCATION, KOLKATA	GIRL	GEN	397	99.25
8	3	5579827	MEGHA CHAKRABARTI	G.D.BIRLA CENTRE FOR EDUCATION, KOLKATA	GIRL	GEN	397	99.25
9	3	5540440	ASHUTOSH AADITYA LOHANA	SMT. LILAVATIBAI PODAR HIGH SCHOOL,MUMBAI	BOY	GEN	397	99.25
10	3	5617917	SANJANA AMAR RAVJIANI	ST. GREGORIOS HIGH SCHOOL, MUMBAI	GIRL	GEN	397	99.25
11	3	5628237	SHREYA SRIVASTAVA	CITY MONTESSORI INTER COLLEGE, MAHANAGAR, LUCKNOW	GIRL	GEN	397	99.25
12	3	5596123	PRAGYA MISHRA	CITY MONTESSORI INTER COLLEGE, MAHANAGAR, LUCKNOW	GIRL	GEN	397	99.25
13	3	5522068	ADITYA SHAILESH SIROYA	BISHOP COTTON BOYS' SCHOOL, BANGALORE	BOY	GEN	397	99.25
14	3	5532926	ANKITA KODAVOOR	VIDYA NIKETAN SCHOOL,HEBBAL,BANGALORE	GIRL	GEN	397	99.25
15	3	5652678	VIVEK JAJOO	SISHYA,CHENNAI	BOY	GEN	397	99.25
16	3	5632461	SIMRAN KEJRIWAL	CARMEL SCHOOL,DIGWADIH	GIRL	GEN	397	99.25
17	3	5539036	ARUNDHATI SINGH	MAYO COLLEGE GIRLS' SCHOOL, AJMER	GIRL	GEN	397	99.25
18	3	5625343	SHIVAM AGARWAL	THE HERITAGE SCHOOL,KOLKATA	BOY	GEN	397	99.25